



#4062 [REDACTED] = Kein KBL-MEMBER



22.01.2026 / Liga

DAYTONA

HART+SPORTCENTER

Lauf: HOT 25 - Finales Ergebnis

Pos	Kart	Name	Runden	Diff.	Bestzeit	Gesamtzeit
1	24	Emre Sagir	13	00:01.81	01:32.48	20:15.69
2	25	Kai [REDACTED]	13	00:07.99	01:33.13	20:23.68
3	10	Nico Plowucha	13	00:01.18	01:33.15	20:24.86
4	30	Jonas [REDACTED]	13	00:01.10	01:33.15	20:25.96
5	1	Ralph [REDACTED]	13	00:02.96	01:33.41	20:28.92
6	40	Tommy Kamieth	13	00:01.29	01:33.60	20:30.21
7	21	Rouven [REDACTED]	13	00:02.65	01:33.62	20:32.86
8	17	Felix Mitschke	13	00:00.29	01:33.62	20:32.57
9	39	Jonas [REDACTED]	13	00:01.80	01:33.63	20:34.37
10	15	Andreas [REDACTED]	13	00:00.28	01:33.69	20:34.65
11	11	Andreas [REDACTED]	13	00:00.16	01:33.71	20:34.81
12	4	Tim [REDACTED]	13	00:01.85	01:33.73	20:36.66
13	9	Moritz Kamieth	13	00:00.80	01:33.93	20:37.46
14	26	Sascha [REDACTED]	13	00:01.98	01:33.90	20:39.44
15	36	Volker [REDACTED]	13	00:00.88	01:33.89	20:40.32
16	32	Kai [REDACTED]	13	00:03.95	01:34.64	20:44.27
17	5	Samuel [REDACTED]	13	00:00.71	01:34.54	20:43.56
18	20	Sascha [REDACTED]	13	00:01.32	01:34.61	20:44.88
19	6	Lionel [REDACTED]	13	00:05.81	01:34.76	20:50.69
20	23	JÃ¼rgen [REDACTED]	13	00:04.36	01:34.74	20:55.05
21	34	Krzysztof Plowucha	13	00:09.42	01:35.78	21:04.47
22	38	Uwe [REDACTED]	13	00:00.21	01:35.96	21:04.68
23	18	Gregor [REDACTED]	13	-1 Lap	01:34.32	20:49.64
24	27	Dirk [REDACTED]	6	-6 Laps	01:34.91	09:40.82